OPTONICH

LED Display Rental
Outdoor

Stamps

RoHS

)

Technische Spezifikation

Katalognummer

Brand

EAN Code

Temperature

Life span

Maximum Power

66209

Optonica

3801057662091

-20°C/ +65°C

100 000 Hours

800W



Pixel pitch

Module size

Module pixels

Brightness

Refresh rate

Pixel composition

Pixel Density

Port Type

Control Mode

Cabinet size

Minimum power

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

2.91mm

250x250mm

168x336 pixels

5000cd/m?2

3840Hz

1R1G1B

32768 dot/m2

HUB75

1/21 Scan

500x1000mm

400W

13,500 kg

10,8871 kg

2 Years



